ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 11/02/2020
TIME: 11:26:22

HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT #46

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 3 OF 21

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[1234568]%'

FUND/SF

1000
1005
1220
1223
1244
1246
1265
1275
1281
1282

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
BOSCH GRANT SALARY
ADE NATL BOARD CERT
PROF DEVELOPMENT
EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
MENTORING
CATASTROPHIC SALARY
ALE

ENHANCED STUDNT ACHI
ESA MATCHING GRANT

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2217
2218
2220
2223
2240
2244
2246
2255
2260
2262
2265
2271
2275
2281
2282
2293
2295
2340

OPERATING FUND

OTHER GEN OPR FUND
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOS
BEFORE/AFTER SCH DAY
BOSCH COMMUNITY GRAN
STU GROWTH FUNDING
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
ADE NATL BOARD CERT
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
LEA SUPERVISOR
EXTENDED YEAR
MENTORING PROGRAM
RESID TRMT - DISABIL
PREK SPED

SPED DAY TRMNT CTR
SPED CATASTROPIC FUN
G/T ADVANCED PLMT
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
ENHANCED STUDNT ACHI
NSL MATCHING GRANT
SECONDARY WORKFORCE
JAG

WORKFORCE ED - START

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3002
3003
3200
3404

BUILDING FUND

QSCB - BOND

QSCB' - PDW

NET LEGAL BAL ACT 11
AFPP

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

5000

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

BEG BALANCE

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

7,524.41
822,481.98
736,015.46

-3,159.43

1,112.48

.00

416.55
-3,431.53
33,736.52

.00

1,600, 605.51

.00
1,208,954.76
1,191,498.70

372,541.62

.00

2,772,995.08

.00
.00

.00
.00

REVENUE

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
408,899.58
.00

340.00

.00

500,023.51

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

NON-REVENUE

234,608.04
.00

.00
1,180.00
.00

.00

.00
5,642.88
28,863.38
.00
270,294.30

600,000.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
16,689.85
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
616,689.85

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

234,608.04
619,172.21
.00

5,642.88
45,553.23
.00

.00

.00

.00
906,156.36

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES END BALANCE
234,608.04 .00
.00 .00

.00 .00
1,180.00 .00
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
5,642.88 .00
28,863.38 .00
.00 .00
270,294.30 .00
179,973.32 192,943.05
460.13 611,749.22

.00 736,015.46

73.29 -2,892.72

.00 1,112.48

.00 .00
58,741.00 -58,741.00
.00 .00

677.18 31,427.91

.00 .00

10.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 2,696.48

.00 957.45

.00 .00

.00 416.55
1,328.81 6,286.63
81,291.66 -35,972.37
.00 .00

.00 .00

599.00 2,008.98

.00 .00
323,154.39 1,488,008.12
.00 .00

.00 1,208,954.76

.00 1,191,498.70
69,900.00 302,641.62
.00 .00
69,900.00 2,703,095.08
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 11/02/2020
TIME: 11:26:22

HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT #46

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 3 OF 21

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[1234568]%"

FUND/SF

6501
6560
6702
6710
6750
6752
6756
6767
6776
6780
6784
6786

FUND TITLE

TITLE I

DHS VOUCHER REIMBURS
VIB

IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD
MEDICAID

ARMAC

IMPROV TCHR QUALITY
DHS-COVID 19 EARLY C
COVID EMERGENCY LEAV
CARES ACT

TITLE V-RLIS (REAP)
TITLE IV

TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS FUND

8000
8001

FOOD SERVICE FUND
SUMMER LUNCH PROGRAM

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

-47,549.15
.00
-12,464.15
.00

.00
-11,200.17
.00

.00

.00
-74,256.23
-1,358.87
-3,151.45
-149,980.02

1,140.53
41,760.89
42,901.42

4,266,521.99

REVENUE
54,983.01

.00
75,245.23
1,358.87
3,151.45
158,134.19

14,908.05
.00
14,908.05

673,065.75

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

886,984.15

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

906,156.36
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MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR

EXPENDITURES

47,834.95
.00
19,842.51
.00
710.48
792.08
.00

.00

.00
-15,879.15
8,314.63
3,250.00
64,865.50

34,889.22
2,542.25
37,431.47

765,645.66

END BALANCE

-40,401.09
.00
-13,532.25
.00
3,910.74
-11,992.25
.00

.00

.00
16,868.15
-8,314.63
-3,250.00
-56,711.33

-18,840.64
39,218.64
20,378.00

4,154,769.87



