ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK DATE: 11/02/2020 TIME: 11:26:22

HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT #46
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 3 OF 21

TA: oran fund like '[1234568]%'

SELECTION
CRITERIA:
orgn.fund
like
[1234568]%

5000 TOTAL CAF	4000 I	3000 3002 3003 3003 3200 3404 TOTAL BUJ		2265 2271 2275 2275 2281	2246 2255 2260 2260	2223 2223 2240	2005 2217 2218	2000 2001 2002 2004	1000 1200 1220 1223 1244 1246 1246 1265 1275 1281 1282 107AL TE£	FUND/SF
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND	DEBT SERVICE FUND ST SERVICE FUND	BUILDING FUND QSCB - BOND QSCB - PDW NET LEGAL BAL ACT 11 AFPP BUILDING FUND	NSL MATCHING GRANT SECONDARY WORKFORCE JAG WORKFORCE ED - START OPERATING FUND	SPED CATASTROPIC FUN G/T ADVANCED PLMT ALTERNATIVE LEARNING ENHANCED STUDNT ACHI	002	ADE NAIL BOARD CERI PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP LEA SUPERVISOR EYTENDED YEAR	BOSCH COMMUNITY GRAN STU GROWTH FUNDING DECLINING ENROLLMENT	OPERATING FUND OTHER GEN OPR FUND CERTIFICATE OF DEPOS BEFORE/AFTER SCH DAY	TEACHER SALARY FUND BOSCH GRANT SALARY ADE NATL BOARD CERT PROF DEVELOPMENT EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR MENTORING CATASTROPHIC SALARY ALE ENHANCED STUDNT ACHI ESA MATCHING GRANT TEACHER SALARY FUND	FUND TITLE
.00	.00	1,208,954.76 1,191,498.70 372,541.62 2,772,995.08	.00 .00 2,607.98 .00 1,600,605.51	416.55 -3,431.53 33,736.52	.00	4,401.09	1,112.48	7,524.41 822,481.98 736,015.46 -3,159.43		BEG BALANCE
.00	.00		.00 .00 .00 .00 500,023.51	57,136.00	2,696.48	28,884.00 .00	8000	408,899.58 00 340.00		REVENUE
.00	.00		.00 .00 .00 .00 616,689.85	16,689.85				600,000.00	234,608.04 .00 .00 1,180.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0	NON-REVENUE
.00	.00		.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 906,156.36	.00 5,642.88 45,553.23		1,180.00 .00		234,608.04 619,172.21 .00		NON-EXPEND
.00	.00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 599.00 .00 323,154.39	.00 1,328.81 81,291.66		677.18 .00	.00 .00 58,741.00	179,973.32 460.13 .00 73.29	234,608.04 .00 .00 1,180.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,642.88 28,863.38 28,863.38 .270,294.30	EXPENDITURES
.00	.00	1,208,954.76 1,191,498.70 302,641.62 2,703,095.08	2,008.98 00 1,488,008.12	16	2,696.48	31,427.91	1,112.48 .00 -58,741.00	192,943.05 611,749.22 736,015.46 -2,892.72		END BALANCE

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK DATE: 11/02/2020 TIME: 11:26:22

HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT #46
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 3 OF 21

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

TOTAL	8000 8001 TOTAL FC	6501 6702 6710 6710 6750 6756 6756 6767 6776 6784 6784 6784	FUND/SF
	FOOD SERVICE FUND SUMMER LUNCH PROGRAM FOOD SERVICE FUND	TITLE I DHS VOUCHER REIMBURS VIB IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD MEDICAID ARMAC IMPROV TCHR QUALITY DHS-COVID 19 EARLY C COVID EMERGENCY LEAV CARES ACT TITLE V-RLIS (REAP) TITLE IV FEDERAL GRANTS FUND	FUND TITLE
4,266,521.99	1,140.53 41,760.89 42,901.42	-47,549.15 .00 -12,464.15 .00 .00 -11,200.17 .00 -11,200.17 .00 -74,256.23 -1,358.87 -1,358.87 -1,358.87 -1,358.87 -149,980.02	BEG BALANCE
673,065.75	14,908.05 .00 14,908.05	54,983.01 18,774.41 00 4,621.22 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	REVENUE
886,984.15	00		NON-REVENUE
906,156.36	00		NON-EXPEND
765,645.66	34,889.22 2,542.25 37,431.47	47,834.95 19,842.51 00 710.48 792.08 792.08 0.00 -15,879.15 8,314.63 3,250.00 64,865.50	EXPENDITURES
4,154,769.87	-18,840.64 39,218.64 20,378.00	-40,401.09 -13,532.25 -13,910.74 -11,992.25 -00 -16,868.15 -8,314.63 -3,250.00 -56,711.33	END BALANCE